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Orange County GIS
Gordon Building

112 W est Main Street
P .O. Box 111

Orang e, VA 22960
COMMISSIONED       LF
DRAW N                     JHW
DATE                         07/31/19

ORANGE COUNTY - BARBOURSVILLE SERVICE AREA

£¤33

£¤33

UV20

£¤231

UV20

MADISON
COUNTY

ALBEMARLE
COUNTY

PROPOSED AREAS BEING SERVED

Albano Road - SR657
Ang us Road
Bluie West One
Burnley Road – SR644
Dogwood Lane
Doug las Road – SR659
Everg reen Avenue
Ham m  Road – SR658
Haney Driv e
Harvest Lane
P oplar Meadow Lane
Ridge Road – SR644
Scuffletown Road – SR609
Spotswood Trail
Taylorsv ille Road
Tisdale Road – SR731
Vineyard Lane
W ilh oits Mill Road
W oodroof RD – SR652
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